
Wanganui Harrier Club Anzac Relays 25 April 2017
Run Relay Results: Walkers 2 Person Relays

Mens Relays Place Club Time PlaceEgmont 1 25:38 1
PNAHC A 25.34 1 Wanganui 1 26:25 2

Feilding Moa A 26.49 2 Egmont 2 27:40 3
Cambridge A 27.37 3 Wanganui 7 28:39 4

Hawera 28.27 4 Neva Beans 2 28:39 5
Wanganui A 28.41 5 Moa 29:35 6

Feilding Moa B 29.05 6 Striders 29:49 7
Wanganui High School 30.14 7 Neva Beans 1 30:21 8

PNAHC B 30.29 8 Wanganui 11 30:59 9
Wanganui B 30.54 9 Wanganui 10 31:11 10
Egmont A 30.58 10 Wanganui 2 31:34 11

Feilding Moa C 33.03 11 Wanganui 3 32:53 12
Page Family 33.30 12 Wanganui 5 33:55 13
Wanganui C 33.37 13 Wanganui 6 34:55 14

Feilding Moa D 33.43 14 Egmont 3 35:01 15Cambridge B 33.54 15 Wanganui 4 35:13 16
Egmont B 35.00 16

Karori 35.22 17
PNAHC C 35.36 18

Feilding Moa F 36.28 19
Wanganui D 37.44 20Feilding Moa E 38.08 21

Womens Relays Place
Egmont A 31.53 1

Feilding Moa A 32.53 2
Wanganui High School 34.29 3

PNAHC A 34.49 4
Wanganui A 35.40 5

Feilding Moa B 36.39 6
Wanganui C 37.04 7
Cambridge 38.56 8

Wanganui D 39.53 9
PNAHC B 39.59 10
Hawera 41.07 11

Egmont B 42.39 12
Feilding Moa C 42.50 13
Feilding Moa D 43.04 14Wanganui B 51.12 15



Wanganui Harrier Club Anzac Relays 25 April 2017
Mens Relays

Leg Competitors
Aggregate 
Time Competitors

Aggregate 
Time

Wanganui A 61 Wanganui High School 67
1 Lim Jones 00:07:04 Connor Munro 00:08:08
2 Gareth Jones 00:14:14 00:07:10 Travis Bayler 00:15:47 00:07:39
3 Thomas Conder 00:21:33 00:07:19 Joseph Reid 00:23:04 00:07:17
4 Neil Mayo 00:28:41 00:07:08 00:28:41 Jacob Moorhouse 00:30:14 00:07:10 00:30:14

Wanganui B 62 Hawera 69
1 Jimmy Hildreth 00:07:40 Niall Clancy 00:07:00
2 Louis Hogan 00:15:17 00:07:37 Jason Cressingham 00:14:23 00:07:23
3 Rob Conder 00:23:16 00:07:59 Richard Brewer 00:22:02 00:07:39
4 Jason Dawes 00:30:54 00:07:38 00:30:54 Jack Elliott 00:28:27 00:06:25 00:28:27

Wanganui C 63 Page Family 70
1 Jules Le Lievre 00:08:59 Corey Page 00:08:27
2 Glen Hutchins 00:17:18 00:08:19 Dylan Page 00:17:35 00:09:08
3 Ben Conder 00:25:16 00:07:58 Oliver Page 00:25:59 00:08:24
4 Craig Jackson 00:33:37 00:08:21 00:33:37 Jason Page 00:33:30 00:07:31 00:33:30

Wanganui D 64 Cambridge A 71
1 Mike Sutherland 00:09:08 Daniel Sinclair 00:07:32
2 Peter Jones 00:19:32 00:10:24 Joseph Sinclair 00:14:22 00:06:50
3 Liam Jones 00:28:31 00:08:59 Zach Bellamy 00:21:09 00:06:47
4 Gareth Jones 00:37:44 00:09:13 00:37:44 William Sinclair 00:27:37 00:06:28 00:27:37

Egmont A 65 Cambridge B 72
1 Geordie Vick 00:08:13 William Sinclair 00:07:48
2 Mac Rowe 00:15:24 00:07:11 David Sinclair 00:17:04 00:09:16
3 Rory Bevins 00:23:02 00:07:38 Matthew Sinclair 00:25:52 00:08:48
4 Drew Sutherland 00:30:58 00:07:56 00:30:58 Craig Sinclair 00:33:54 00:08:02 00:33:54

Egmont B 66 Karori 73
1 Jordan Froome 00:09:01 James Hercus 00:08:27
2 Connor Brace 00:18:14 00:09:13 Oliver Hercus 00:17:28 00:09:01
3 Kade Froome 00:26:36 00:08:22 James Hercus 00:26:03 00:08:35
4 Ethan Rowe 00:35:00 00:08:24 00:35:00 Oliver Hercus 00:35:22 00:09:19 00:35:22

9th

20th 3rd Place

4th

5th 7th

17th16th

15th

13th

10th

12th



Mens Relays 2
Competitors

Aggregate 
Time Competitors

Aggregate 
Time

Moa A 74 PNAHC A 83
Benjamin Wall 00:06:17 Jack Jackson Grammer 00:06:18
Shane Reed 00:13:01 00:06:44 Theo Purdy 00:12:53 00:06:35
Sam Phillips 00:19:44 00:06:43 Chris Sanson 00:19:08 00:06:15
Luke Scott 00:26:49 00:07:05 00:26:49 Harrison Porritt 00:25:34 00:06:26 00:25:34
Moa B 75 PNAHC B 84
Andre Le Pine-Day 00:07:01 Liam Woolford 00:06:36
Liam Wall 00:14:14 00:07:13 Lance Gray 00:14:34 00:07:58
Scott Whitley 00:21:39 00:07:25 Aden Porritt 00:22:24 00:07:50
Nelson Doolan 00:29:05 00:07:26 00:29:05 Alex King 00:30:29 00:08:05 00:30:29
Moa C 76 PNAHC C 85
Reuben Duker 00:07:52 Cooper Furnell 00:08:38
Paul Wasley 00:15:41 00:07:49 Christian Falloon 00:18:27 00:09:49
Max Fergusson 00:24:15 00:08:34 Darran Gray 00:27:58 00:09:31
Kevin Rolls 00:33:03 00:08:48 00:33:03 Liam Woolford 00:35:36 00:07:38 00:35:36
Moa D 80
Mike Ives 00:08:00
Rob Dabb 00:16:01 00:08:01
Fergus Doolan 00:24:44 00:08:43
Forbes Kennedy 00:33:43 00:08:59 00:33:43
Moa E 77
Peter Scott 00:08:39
Paul Woodfield 00:19:38 00:10:59
Lucas Reed 00:29:05 00:09:27
Lachlan Drew 00:38:08 00:09:03 00:38:08
Moa F 82
Devin Morley 00:08:01
Hunter Kennedy 00:16:41 00:08:40
Peter Blackwood 00:26:36 00:09:55
Ryan Drew 00:36:28 00:09:52 00:36:28

21st

1st Place2nd Place

6th 8th

19th

18th11th

14th



Wanganui Harrier Club Anzac Relays April 2017
Womens Relays

Leg Competitors
Aggregate 
Time Competitors

Aggregate 
Time Competitors

Aggregate 
Time

Wanganui A 30 Moa D 36 Wang High School 42
1 Jessica Johnstone 00:08:27 Millie Evans 00:11:14 Paris Munro 00:09:33
2 Taylor Faulkner 00:17:53 00:09:26 Claire Scott 00:21:00 00:09:46 Libby Abbott 00:18:36 00:09:03
3 Georgia Bryant 00:26:49 00:08:56 Abby Ives 00:31:20 00:10:20 Charlotte Baker 00:27:05 00:08:29
4 Maggie O'Connor 00:35:40 00:08:51 00:35:40 Arden Fergusson 00:43:04 00:11:44 00:43:04 Rebecca Baker 00:34:29 00:07:24 00:34:29

Wanganui B 31 PNAHC A 37 Hawera A 43
1 Nikky Crowe 00:12:30 Georgie Funnell 00:08:46 Lucy Elliott 00:08:35
2 Stacey Hildreth 00:26:53 00:14:23 Monique Gorie 00:17:33 00:08:47 Hannah Brewer 00:19:13 00:10:38
3 Lesley Jones 00:39:23 00:12:30 Kylah Gunn 00:26:22 00:08:49 Hannah Coogan 00:29:06 00:09:53
4 Nicola Refoy-Butler 00:51:12 00:11:49 00:51:12 Ashleigh Gunn 00:34:49 00:08:27 00:34:49 Lydia White 00:41:07 00:12:01 00:41:07

Wanganui C 32 PNAHC B 38 Wanganui D 44
1 00:08:54 Taylor Trow 00:10:50 00:09:16
2 00:19:02 00:10:08 Amber Trow 00:20:24 00:09:34 00:19:26 00:10:10
3 00:27:44 00:08:42 C Trow 00:30:38 00:10:14 00:29:17 00:09:51
4 00:37:04 00:09:20 00:37:04 Brianna Gorie 00:39:59 00:09:21 00:39:59 00:39:53 00:10:36 00:39:53

Moa A 33 Egmont A 39
1 Tamara Reed 00:08:09 Holly Sutherland 00:08:41 00:08:41
2 Tessa Webb 00:15:24 00:07:15 Hannah O'Connor 00:15:24 00:06:43
3 Skye Burema 00:24:07 00:08:43 Tessa Honeyfield 00:23:50 00:08:26
4 Bella Ives 00:32:53 00:08:46 00:32:53 Kate Baxter 00:31:53 00:08:03 00:31:53

Moa B 34 Egmont B 40
1 Kaela Drew 00:08:45 Karen Eliason 00:11:44
2 Kate Wasley 00:18:21 00:09:36 Heidi Johns 00:20:59 00:09:15
3 Sophie Williams 00:27:39 00:09:18 Karen Gillum-Green 00:30:34 00:09:35
4 Lucy Evans 00:36:39 00:09:00 00:36:39 Lynne Mackay 00:42:39 00:12:05 00:42:39

Moa C 35 Cambridge 41
1 Sarah Wasley 00:10:44 Natalie Scott 00:10:14
2 Layla Duker 00:20:55 00:10:11 Ruby Sinclair 00:19:22 00:09:08
3 Eden Duker 00:31:27 00:10:32 Natalie Scott 00:29:40 00:10:18
4 Kelly Isles 00:42:50 00:11:23 00:42:50 Ruby Sinclair 00:38:56 00:09:16 00:38:56
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Wanganui Harrier Club Anzac Relays April 2017
Children's Races Open Scratch 2km
 Under 9 1Km Name Club Time
Name Club Joseph Sinclair Cambridge 7:52
David Sinclair Cambridge Craig Sinclair Cambridge 8:06
Kaleb Compton Wanganui Adam Duker Moa 9:23
Alex Payne Wanganui Damien Wood Wanganui 10:15
Stella Williamson Wanganui Alan Wall Moa 11:28
Kelly White
Hannah White
Beau Kennedy Moa
Hazel Duker Moa
Racheal Sinclair Cambridge
Ruby Hughes
Louis Ives
Dylan Reid Moa

 Under 12 2Km
Name Club
Daniel Sinclair Cambridge
Oliver Jones Wanganui
Olly Hercus Karori
Drew Sutherland
Fergus Doolan Moa
Tadhg O'Connor Wanganui
Matthew Sinclair Cambridge
Oliver Bunn
Hunter Kennedy Moa
Jack Conley
Jacob Duker Moa
Quin Johnson Moa
Locklon Drew Moa
Milly Evans Moa
Tyler Edwards
Oliver Hutchins Wanganui
Arnya Burema Moa
Niamh Clancy Hawera
Taylor Trow PN
Chase Williamson Wanganui
Abby Ives
Dargen Wood Wanganui
Toby Johnson Moa
Morgan Wood Wanganui
Zara Jackson Wanganui
Alice Quigley Wanganui


